Escher Kulturlaf 2017

results: Kulturlaf 10 km

men
place number name

1 2852 » Tankam, Paul (LUX)

1 2659 » Domingos, Silva (POR)

2 2666 » Bruncher, Alexandre (FRA)

2 2854 » Daouadji, Kamel (FRA)

3 2000 » Adidab, Hicham (FRA)

3 3299 » Flesch, Pol (LUX)

7 889 » Ferrari, Bryan (LUX)

8 2014 » Bohn, Kevin (GER)

9 2308 » Hammouch, Rachid (FRA)
10 3267 » Reichling, Laurent (LUX)
11 2002 » Layachi, Abdelhak (FRA)
12 2137 » Ribeiro, Filipe (LUX)

13 2931 » Kaes, Francois (LUX)

14 2145 » Fsaha, Efrem (ERI)

15 2928 » Schmit, Claude (LUX)

16 3072 » Longhini, Allan (FRA)

17 2899 » Germain, Eymeric (FRA)
18 3208 » Peffer, Laurent (LUX)

19 2936 » Tanson, Pierre (LUX)

20 2929 » Rollinger, Patrick (LUX)

21 3110 » Da Costa, Roger (LUX)

22 3330 » Jander, Marc (LUX)

23 3090 » Ramos, Paulo (LUX)

24 2541 » Mei, Laurent (LUX)

25 2983 » Kass, Olivier (LUX)

26 3367 » Blasi, Francesco (ITA)

27 3362 » Baulisch, Marco (LUX)

28 3359 » Bereketeab, Yosief (ERI)
29 3242 » Hug, Gilles (LUX)

30 2934 » Preteseille, Xavier (FRA)
31 3036 » Napoli, David (FRA)

32 2871 » Gomes Pagaimo, Carlos (POR)
33 3321 » Raess, Johan (FRA)

34 3322 » Prandi Adnet, Pierre (FRA)
35 3166 » Francis, Videmont (FRA)
36 2261 » Wampach, Cédric (LUX)
37 3228 » Vaudemont, Regis (FRA)
38 2694 » Roncalli, Julien (FRA)

39 2669 » Methais, Thomas (FRA)
40 2835 » Christophe, Guillaume (FRA)
41 3320 » Parmentier, Sébastien (FRA)
42 2177 » Longhino, Marc (LUX)

43 2908 » Garino, Florian (FRA)

club

CHEM
CAB

BOFFERDING

CAB
CAD

CFL
SUB AQUA ESCH-SUR-...
Celtic Diekirch
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ASGVO

LIST
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finish
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:36:34
00:36:43
00:36:51
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00:39:26
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00:41:11
00:41:14
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00:41:45
00:41:45
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3323 » Bordas, Stephane (FRA)
2588 » Schmitt, Jose (FRA)

2875 » Ferr. Barros, Antonio (POR)
2614 » Jacquet, Christophe

3373 » Marx, Thomas (GER)
3300 » Haudy, Leon (FRA)

3381 » Bertolotti, Valmont (FRA)
2715 » Rigo, Jonathan (FRA)
3249 » Ben Helal, Faouzi (FRA)
2796 » Heisbourg, Michel (LUX)
2063 » Mendes Melo, Dany (LUX)
2526 » Schafer, Markus (LUX)
2154 » Schlimm, Jean-Luc (LUX)
2739 » Chisogne, Pierre (GER)
2738 » Perrard, Christophe (GER)
2418 » Demmerle, Lucas (FRA)
2866 » Zanoncelli, Stéphane (FRA)
2620 » Di Genova, Daniel (LUX)
3355 » Feltus, Yves (LUX)

2985 » Bricker, Nicolas (FRA)
3253 » Metenier, Arnaud (FRA)
3080 » Chennaux, Pit (LUX)

3184 » Thailly, Laurent (FRA)

2873 » Dos Santos Silva, Manuel Carlos (POR)

2414 » Castelli, Giuseppe (ITA)
3248 » De Lima, Olivier (FRA)
2226 » Foresti, Sandro (LUX)
3157 » Poveromo, David (LUX)
2975 » Boucefar, Rachid (FRA)
3059 » Neydeck, Harry (LUX)
2790 » Korner, Dirk (GER)
3196 » Munoz, Tom (LUX)
2712 » Lahure, Tom (LUX)
2912 » Betti, Jerome (LUX)
2155 » Fernandes, Dany (LUX)
2798 » Sauber, Tom (LUX)
2777 » Martins, Fabio (LUX)
2786 » Kore, Martins (LUX)
2685 » Meisch, Jacques (LUX)
3040 » David, Jean Paul (FRA)
3339 » Steffen, Yves (LUX)
2797 » Krier, Pascal (LUX)
2407 » Schmitt, Jérémy (FRA)
2613 » Duarte, Maldiny

2900 » Butscher, Frédéric (GER)
2237 » Pouillaude, Eric (FRA)
2268 » Grieco, Antonio (LUX)
2203 » Agovic, Rizo (LUX)
2828 » Bertrand, Xavier (FRA)
2037 » Twena, Gareth (ENG)

FDC Running

Laboratoires Ketterthill
Credit Suisse Lux

L'Essentiel

TRACOL IMMOBILIER S.A.

TOTAL Luxembourg
LAFCLUB POLICE

Universitat
AUTOFABRIK

AUTOFABRIK
ENGIE SOLELEC

BANQUE DEGROOF PET...

AS Wentger
CFL Multimodal

Rodenbourg

NATURATA
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LAFCLUB POLICE

ASGVO

CAD

LAFCLUB POLICE
ENGIE SOLELEC
Laboratoires Ketterthill
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00:42:09
00:42:16
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:33
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:42:53
00:42:53
00:42:53
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:43:05
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:38
00:43:46
00:43:52
00:43:57
00:44:04
00:44.07
00:44:07
00:44:16
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:41
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:21
00:45:38
00:45:39
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2628 » Faltrauer, Gilles (FRA)
3369 » Gruber, Bob (LUX)

3094 » Dessi, Grégory (FRA)
2075 » Savini, Robertino (LUX)
2942 » Silva Vieira, Jeremy (LUX)
3078 » Rodrigues, Alex (LUX)
3353 » Farum, Carlos (POR)

3312 » Hensbourg, Finn (LUX)

results: Kulturlaf 10 km
women

number name

3085 » Hoffmann, Isabelle (LUX)
3162 » Mahmoudi, Zakiya (FRA)
3029 » Valentin, Mireille (FRA)
3207 » Lenoir, Sandrine (LUX)
2654 » Brunot, Melody (FRA)

FONDS BELVAL

CAB

club

2163
2855
2105

» Hoffmann, Elisabeth (LUX)
» Heck-Gilson, Claudine (LUX)
» Adde-Vomacka, Eloise (LUX)

3099 » Boczek, Karolina (POL)
3125 » Thillmann, Lis (LUX)
2550 » Zitella, Carine (FRA)
3118 » Bujat, Sophie (FRA)
2897 » Pillu, Erika (FRA)
3191 » Decker, Ace (LUX)
2585 » Wissler, Carole (LUX)
3265 » Bausch, Anne (LUX)
2756 » Zampieri, Marion (FRA)
2003 » Herbrand, Mireille (BEL)
652 » Shaikh, Memouna (LUX)
2968 » Kass, Sandra (LUX)
2818 » Haas, Lynn (LUX)
2362 » Dessi, Laetitia (FRA)
3095 » Frank, Elodie (LUX)
2579 » Thon, Diane (LUX)

2031 » Bourscheid, Isabelle (LUX)

3026 » Schmit, Lynn (LUX)
2920 » Schintgen, Tanja (LUX)
2257 » Feltgen, Annick (LUX)
2438 » Faber, Isabelle (LUX)
2260 » Neven, Annick (LUX)
2470 » Domina, Oksana (LUX)
3179 » Machado, Paula (POR)
273 » Besch, Nadine (LUX)
2948 » Jadin, Lisa (LUX)
3048 » De Almeida, Cindy (LUX)
2860 » Mangeo, Virginie (FRA)

CHEM

CHEM

SERVIOR

CHEM

Sudgaz

CAB

Universitat

L'Essentiel
BANQUE DEGROOF PET...

00:45:45
00:45:47
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:04
00:46:07
00:46:09

00:59:54

finish
00:39:31
00:42:22
00:43:26
00:43:30
00:44:01
00:44:57
00:45:15
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:59
00:45:59
00:45:59
00:46:10
00:46:49
00:47:16
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:48:13
00:48:29
00:48:33
00:48:40
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:05
00:49:12
00:49:30
00:49:37
00:49:37
00:50:03
00:50:05
00:50:15
00:50:25
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:51:07
00:51:09
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2301 » Lorang, Ketti (LUX)

3041 » Duschene, Tamara (LUX)
2958 » Withersova, Ellen (CZE)
2839 » Karier, Laurence (LUX)
2369 » Lampach, Joélle (LUX)
2833 » Lanners, Camille (LUX)
2667 » Brachtenbach, Michele (LUX)
2506 » Estelle, Badie (LUX)

3062 » Schmit, Laura (LUX)

3063 » Peters, Caroline (LUX)
2761 » Jung, Anne (LUX)

3020 » Losciale, Inés (FRA)

2158 » Kremer, Nora (LUX)

2152 » Capésius, Lisy (LUX)

2918 » Vanoli, Laura (LUX)

3027 » Hammelmann, Nora (LUX)
3068 » Demuth, Malou (LUX)
2534 » Lang, Ann-Sophie (LUX)
2391 » Denis, Isabelle (BEL)

2499 » Hake, Andrea (LUX)

3119 » De Oliveira, Esmeralda (LUX)
3309 » Pousseur, Gaelle (BEL)
3313 » Thein, Michelle (GER)
2832 » Sax, Anik (LUX)

2102 » Galvez, Gloria (LUX)

2334 » Fiorese, Tessy (LUX)

2604 » Dostert, Sheyla (LUX)
2176 » Camporesi, Myriam (LUX)
2538 » Braun, Vanessa (LUX)
3067 » Guinea Segura, Maria Rosa (LUX)
2820 » Frisch, Anja (LUX)

2611 » Soria, Yvanie

3134 » Hentges, Cheryl (LUX)
2246 » Fadi, Déa (LUX)

3187 » Cabral, Lisa (LUX)

2303 » Gomes, Sara (POR)

2665 » De Dijcker, Magali (BEL)
2247 » Ceccon, Patricia (LUX)
3003 » Knobé, Sarah (LUX)

2636 » Grau, Barbara (ESP)

2776 » Ludwig, Catherine (FRA)
3171 » Cecile, Devie (FRA)

2703 » Lammar, Laura (LUX)
2148 » Nicolas, Carole (LUX)
3153 » Ribeiro Gomes, Sabrina (POR)
2367 » Schoos, Frangoise (LUX)
2479 » Bilici, Natalia (LUX)

2792 » Engler, Stephanie (LUX)
2577 » Feyder, Tamara (LUX)
2533 » Flasinski, Tabea (LUX)

CHEM
L'Essentiel
Maison Moderne

Universitat

Universitat

Universitat

Bonaria Fréres

Moskito

Laboratoires Ketterthill

CA

CAB

CASTEL

Universitat

Universitat

00:51:21
00:51:28
00:51:31
00:51:33
00:51:45
00:51:45
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:54
00:51:54
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:09
00:52:12
00:52:12
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:52:54
00:52:59
00:52:59
00:53:07
00:53:21
00:53:22
00:53:22
00:53:23
00:53:28
00:53:42
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:54:05
00:54:15
00:54:18
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:30
00:54:35
00:54:37
00:54:45
00:54:49
00:54:54
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2939 » Miranda, Annabelle (POR)
2243 » Thill, Kina (LUX)
2262 » Meyers, Magali (LUX)
2130 » Pfister, Sabine (FRA)
3079 » Alric, Helene (FRA)
3140 » Leners, Nathalie (LUX)
2381 » Heyder, Michelle (LUX)
2426 » Monteiro, Cathy (FRA)
2553 » Boussis, Malika (FRA)
573 » Schaeffer, Léa (LUX)
3273 » Tonnar, Catherine (LUX)
2808 » Lavric, Sabrina (FRA)
2784 » Jitaru, Adina (ROU)
2749 » Soubry, Julie (LUX)

2279 » Olinger, Jill (LUX)
2278 » Faber, Martine (LUX)

results: Kulturlaf 10 meilen
men
number name
990 » Tesfu, Abiel (ERI)
2 » Kass, Christophe (LUX)
3 » Zaghbib, Abdel (LUX)
431 » Navet, Nicolas (BEL)
967 » Godart, Pascal (FRA)
770 » Lallemang, Max (LUX)
237 » Kipchen, Chris (LUX)

1067 » Measson, Cyril (FRA)

1033 » Alexander, Frazer (LUX)
410 » Schneider, Pitt (LUX)

897 » Papi, Dany (LUX)

1059 » Bourgnon, Frank (LUX)
179 » Daix, Pol (LUX)

1014 » Ibendahl, Michael (LUX)
937 » De Romrée, Ghislain (BEL)
472 » Bourezgui, Ismail (LUX)
460 » Domin, Oleksii (LUX)

852 » Van Rijswijck, Pit (LUX)
939 » Schulze, Sander (NED)
749 » Balon, Arnaud (BEL)

2980 » Mayerus, Stephane (FRA)

726 » Caetano, Yves (LUX)

788 » Felten, Chris (LUX)

835 » Volta, Luca (ITA)

667 » Bach, Guillaume (FRA)
863 » Larchez, Christophe (FRA)

1057 » Brown, Philippe (GBR)
892 » Serafini, Jean-Pierre (LUX)
748 » Ferraz, Mario (POR)

SERVIOR

CAB
CAB

club

SERVIOR

CAB
Trilux
CAB
CAB
CAB

CAB
Universitat

CFL Terminals

ASGVO
Vintage Runners

00:55:02
00:55:04
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:07
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:31
00:55:37
00:55:40

00:57:57
00:57:57

finish
00:55:01
00:55:54
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:56:50
00:57:49
00:58:05
00:58:42
00:58:50
00:59:27
00:59:27
00:59:31
00:59:33
01:00:12
01:00:18
01:00:19
01:00:24
01:01:10
01:02:20
01:02:25
01:02:26
01:02:45
01:02:52
01:02:56
01:03:04
01:03:10
01:03:33
01:03:45
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72
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74
75
76
77
78
79

808 » Lehners, Scharel (LUX)
907 » Marafko, Nicolas (BEL)

37
523
226
920
797
861
356

2999

46
322

74
617

1030

77

591

1029
545
776
1015
860
988
451
386
812
855
697
1072
1061
377
807
647
641
986
999
143
66
1019
1075
865
695
886
555
123
703
933
687

42
423

» Majerus, Thierry (LUX)

» Lemoy, Rémi (LUX)

» Sieger, Christophe (FRA)
» Saunier, Anthony (FRA)

» Maar, Patrick (LUX)

» Driant, Pascal (FRA)

» Gomes, Miguel (LUX)

» Zoughlami, Sajid (FRA)

» Da Silva Mendes, Jordan (LUX)
» Veigas, Toni (LUX)

» Oliveira Alves, José (LUX)
» Valentini, Jerome (FRA)

» Garua, Daniel (LUX)

» Besch, Patrick (LUX)

» Ricciardelli, Giorgio (LUX)
» Friesing, Joe (LUX)

» Disewiscourt, Marc (LUX)
» Arco-Rubino, Kevin (BEL)
» Morch, Filip (LUX)

» Oliveri, Enzo (FRA)

» Magar, Marc (FRA)

» Saint, Alexandre (LUX)

» Decker, Laurent (LUX)

» Summer, René (LUX)

» D'Ascanio, Giulio (ITA)

» Birrou, Said (FRA)

» Lammar, Thomas (LUX)

» Maniez, Herge (FRA)

» Raguet, Thierry (LUX)

» Dhamen, Luc (LUX)

» Dos Santos, Joao Filipe (LUX)
» Hellers, Yann (LUX)

» Santos Simoes, Ricardo (POR)
» Welter, Luc (LUX)

» Donkols, Stephan (LUX)

» Claudio, Taveira (LUX)

» Biewesch, Marc (LUX)

» Jaeger, Jerome (LUX)

» Candassamy, Cédric (FRA)
» Born, Laurent (FRA)

» Scherer, Gilles (FRA)

» Boninsegna, Sebastien (FRA)
» Bastian, Gilbert (LUX)

» Knoche, Nico (LUX)

» Fontaine, Gaétan (BEL)

» Spaus, Romain (LUX)

» Klonski, Luc (LUX)

» Brudi, Guigui (FRA)

Universitat

CAB
ASGVO
CHEM
CFL Cargo
CAB

ASGVO
Reckinger Alfred S.A.
Universitat

BAUCENTER DECKER-RIES

FONDS BELVAL

Reckinger Alfred S.A.

LAFCLUB POLICE
ASGVO

lux-Airport

01:03:49
01:03:56
01:04:06
01:04:08
01:04:21
01:04:26
01:04:54
01:05:14
01:05:26
01:05:31
01:05:34
01:05:54
01:06:07
01:06:39
01:07:06
01:07:09
01:07:09
01:07:21
01:07:25
01:07:47
01:07:50
01:07:53
01:07:56
01:07:57
01:08:10
01:08:15
01:08:18
01:08:27
01:08:33
01:08:38
01:08:39
01:08:41
01:08:51
01:08:54
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:02
01:09:06
01:09:08
01:09:08
01:09:10
01:09:11
01:09:11
01:09:13
01:09:19
01:09:28
01:09:45
01:09:47
01:09:50
01:09:52
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404 » Huberty, Nick (LUX)
952 » Desprez, Marian (FRA)
2981 » Mancini, Christian (LUX)
2997 » Grieco, Salvatore (FRA)

916 » Gleis, Ralph (LUX)

626 » Jeitz, Olivier (LUX)

774 » Herkes, Charly (LUX)

870 » Chabot, Didier (GER)

817 » Muller, Luc (LUX)

944 » Righetti, Johan (FRA)
1038 » Biren, Alain (LUX)

223 » Mathieu, Thierry (LUX)

220 » Baikeche, Hamid (FRA)

948 » Hueso, Guillaume (FRA)

543 » Rauen, Yves (LUX)

13 » Mocquard, Pascal (FRA)

698 » Haas, Michel (LUX)

566 » Lino, Fabio (LUX)

940 » Schroeder, Gaétan (LUX)
1002 » Decker, Maurice (LUX)

432 » Bach, Jean-Marie (FRA)

1045 » Dammé, Laurent (LUX)

results: Kulturlaf 10 meilen
women

number name

816 » Schmoetten, Pascale (LUX)
1041 » Schank, Karin (LUX)

4 » Nepper, Liz (LUX)

446 » Charles, Simone (LUX)

6 » Heuertz, Diane (LUX)
683 » Cane, Maria Denise (ITA)
682 » Boulard, Corine (LUX)
953 » Desprez, Mélodie (FRA)
292 » Gedda, Nathalie (FRA)
120 » Krieps, Anouk (LUX)

1063 » Jacoby, Yasmine (LUX)

412 » Laun, Carmen (GER)

5 » Harpes, Tania (GER)

925 » Hayen, Chantal (LUX)
1000 » Dos Santos, Sandra (LUX)
1013 » Closener, Cherryl (LUX)

426 » Ehmann, Marion (LUX)
2988 » Weicherding, Claudine (LUX)

178 » Kops, Carole (LUX)

946 » Licker, Martine (LUX)

475 » Ferreira, Raquel (LUX)

735 » Zugaro, Christelle (FRA)

172 » Schilling, Carine (LUX)

CFL
CFL

Trilux

CAB

CAS

Universitat

CFL

Universitat
CHEM

club

01:09:54
01:09:58
01:09:58
01:10:06
01:10:15
01:10:21
01:10:23
01:10:25
01:10:43
01:10:45
01:10:45
01:10:49
01:10:49
01:10:54
01:10:56
01:10:58
01:11:05
01:11:13
01:11:19
01:11:21
01:11:21

01:13:35

finish
01:03:27
01:03:35
01:05:16
01:06:56
01:09:34
01:09:37
01:09:39
01:09:57
01:11:21
01:12:29
01:12:38
01:12:45
01:13:03
01:13:08
01:13:47
01:14:15
01:14:43
01:16:40
01:17:15
01:17:15
01:17:34
01:17:56
01:18:10



24
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

71 » Perrone, Sandra (LUX)

887 » Fisset, Rachel (FRA)

720 » Hommel, Joelle (LUX)

719 » Cornaro, Mandy (LUX)

898 » Zinkstok, Eszter (NED)

303 » Weber, Valérie (LUX)

124 » Hesse, Anne (LUX)

854 » Lentz-Pak, Mi Hee (LUX)

785 » Pavy, Camille (FRA)

155 » Dhamen, Stéphanie (LUX)

965 » Baumgartner, Anja (LUX)
1050 » Elizangela, Silva (BRA)

972 » Parcelier, Cecile (LUX)

159 » Paulus, Daniéle (LUX)

564 » Da Trindade, Francisco (POR)

671 » Lifan, Patricia (MEX)

363 » Schwartz, Nadine (LUX)

450 » Haas, Christina (LUX)

857 » Lampert, Sophie (FRA)

756 » Schenten, Manou (LUX)

261 » Hummer, Martine (LUX)

947 » Felgen, Carole (LUX)

787 » Thill, Frangoise-Isabelle (LUX)

537 » Hermes, Sylvie (LUX)

938 » Hoffmann, Daniele (LUX)

480 » Dusdal, Jennifer (LUX)
1068 » Fessaguet, Anne Marie (LUX)

301 » Thill, Fanny (LUX)

452 » Weber, Véronique (LUX)

957 » Miranda, Simone (POR)

208 » Farys, Dominique (LUX)

290 » Krein, Bakta (FRA)

934 » Jadin, Véronique (LUX)

996 » Bottega, Chailene (FRA)

928 » Slavica, Sopic (LUX)

799 » Adalsteinsson-Schilling, Marianne (LUX)

100 » Lippolis, Gisele (BEL)
1069 » Wolff, Danielle (LUX)

777 » Biever, Nora (LUX)

773 » Muto, Chihiro (JPN)

500 » Eimer, Tabea (LUX)

966 » Stephany, Anne (LUX)

981 » Reis, Bénédicte (FRA)

546 » Gabrielli, Audrey (FRA)
1006 » Zianveni, Anamaria (ROU)

108 » Ballerini, Lara (GBR)

721 » Ries, Valerie (LUX)

275 » Fage, Dominique (FRA)

151 » Bailer-Kegel, Rebecca (LUX)

349 » Gronroos, Monica (FIN)

LAFCLUB POLICE
LAFCLUB POLICE

Constructions Métalliques ...

Universitat
ASGVO

Universitat

Universitat

Universitat

LAFCLUB POLICE

01:18:45
01:18:48
01:18:59
01:19:30
01:20:14
01:20:18
01:20:25
01:20:26
01:20:55
01:21:01
01:21:06
01:21:06
01:21:10
01:21:12
01:21:25
01:22:14
01:22:18
01:22:29
01:22:42
01:22:48
01:23:14
01:23:15
01:23:20
01:23:20
01:23:21
01:24:14
01:24:46
01:24:56
01:25:03
01:25:37
01:25:51
01:25:51
01:25:52
01:25:56
01:26:19
01:26:20
01:26:21
01:26:27
01:26:32
01:26:47
01:26:52
01:27:01
01:27:02
01:27:02
01:27:05
01:27:18
01:27:19
01:27:25
01:27:35
01:27:48



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

277 » Lodi, Marielle (FRA)
236 » Michiels, Valérie (LUX)
106 » Mertzig, Myriam (LUX)

18 » Dentzer, Anne-Marie (LUX)
592 » Soares, Sonia (LUX)

294 » Perra, Delphine (FRA)
783 » Santos, Theresa (LUX)
740 » Frery, Muriel (FRA)
841 » Bollendorff, Lena (LUX)
212 » Duchamp, Lynn (LUX)
751 » Bruneau, Pierrick (FRA)
649 » Schreiner, Julie (LUX)

49 » Candy, Muller (LUX)

56 » Georgel, Sandra (FRA)
332 » Cloos, Monique (LUX)
905 » Grandjean, Anne (LUX)
708 » Bauler, Joelle (LUX)

588 » Esch, Marie-Josée (LUX)
1025 » CAMY, Janine (LUX)
605 » Schwall, Isabelle (LUX)
632 » Tymofiejewicz, Agnieszka (POL)

21 » Trindade, Fatima (POR)
413 » Thinnes, Myriam (LUX)

1053 » Dumecano, Sandra (LUX)
186 » Entringer, Nathalie (LUX)
584 » Sibella, Claire (FRA)
780 » Seyler, Christiane (LUX)

BANQUE DEGROOF PET...

LIST

Sports Pour Tous

01:27:50
01:27:50
01:27:52
01:27:56
01:28:41
01:28:46
01:28:55
01:29:16
01:29:51
01:29:52
01:30:03
01:30:08
01:30:15
01:30:18
01:30:30
01:30:32
01:30:32
01:30:33
01:30:48
01:31:00
01:31:11
01:31:24
01:31:30
01:31:37
01:31:40
01:32:51
01:33:02



